
EURO PURE
SAE 40 CF

Euro Pure SAE 40 CF is a heavy duty diesel engine oil. This oil is blended 
from selected highly refined, high viscosity index base stocks and 
contain well balanced group of additives, to provide high detergency, 
dispersancy and anti oxidation characteristics to meet the stated 
performance standards.

API CF, , ACEA E2-96, MIL-L-2104 B

Specifica�ons :

1, 20, 55, 210 Ltr
Recommenda�ons :

Pack Sizes :

Property

8.3

1.8

110

14

136

233

‐30

Typical Value

TBM, mg KOH / g min.

Sulphated Ash, % Wt.

Kinema�c Viscosity @40*C, cSt

Kinema�c Viscosity @100*C, cSt

Viscosity Index min.

Flash Point, (COC)*C min.

Pour Point C Max

Main Benefits :

Euro Pure SAE 40 CF may be recommended for all kind of Tractors, Trucks, Buses, Generators, Diesel 
Engines, Cars, MUVs, SUVs etc.

•  Provides excellent resistance against wear and deposits in automotive supercharged diesel engines
•  Has exceptional thermal and oxidation stability to resist decomposition in supercharged
•  Engines operating with high ring zone temperature.
•  Provides absolute control of corrosive wear that may result from use of high sulphur fuels
•  Because of good built-in alkaline reserves.
•  Maintains a high order of engine cleanliness.
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